Takim conta

Gaskets set

Silindir kapak contasi

Cylinder head gaskets

Egzost manifolt contasi

Exhaust manifold

Emme manifolt Contasi

Intake Manifold

Egzost bogaz contasi

Exhaust pipe

Supap kapak contasi

Rocker cover

Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'ech Cach
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
FORD O & oo
MODEL 00 X | anno | ¥ Q@ | LT
ESCORD 0,90/1,1 T:20701000 20701020 20701050 20701065 20701060 20701040
CAPRI UST:20701010
ESCORD 1,3 ALT:20701014 83,6 @
FIESTA 1,3
ESCORD 1,6
FIESTA XR2
MOT:OHV
4,CYL
4 Cyl. 80,96 @
FIESTA 1,0-1,1 T-20702000 20702020 20702050 20702065 20702040
ESCORD 1,1 UST-20702010
MOT:OHV ALT-20702014 80 @
ESCORD-FIESTA 1,3
ORION1,3
73,96
4,Cyl
SIERA-CAPRI T-20703000 20703020 20703050 20703065 20703060 | 207030040
TAUNUS 1294cc UTS-20703010
ALT-20703014 810
OHC
A4Cyl.79@
TANUS CAPRI,SIARE T-20704000 20704020 20703050 20703065 20703060 20703040
GRANADA, 1,6cc UST-20704010 589 13 03
TRANSIT 1,6 CC ALT-20704014 89,50
GASOLINA/PETROL
OHC
4Cyl. 87,6 0
FIESTA-ESCORD 1,3  |T-20705000 20705020 20705050 20705065 20705060 | 20705040
ESCORD FIESTA1,4  |UST-20705010
ESCORD XR3,0RION 1,§ALT-20705014 830
ESCORD XR3I
4 Cyl. 79,96 O
ESCORD RS TURBO T-20706000 20706020 20705050 20705065 20705060 20705040
ORION 1,6 UST-20706010
MOT,CVH ALT-20706014 830
4 Cyl
. 79,96 @
TANUS,CABRI 1,6 T-20708000 20707020 20703050 |20701065
GRANADA 1,6 UST-20708010
OHC ALT-20708014 89,50
1984-85
4 Cyl. 87,6 @
SIRA,CABRI 2,0 T-20709000 20708020 20703050 |20701065 20703060 20703040
GRANADA 2,0 UST-20709010
ESCORD RS 200 ALT-20709014 92,65 @
OHC
4 Cyl. 90 ,80
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

SUITABLE TO:

ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:

20701080 36,51X52,8X8
78,83X95,25X11
20702080 36,51X52,8X8
78,83X95,25X11
20703080 42X56X7
79X95X11,1
20703080 42X56X7
79X95,25X11,1
20705080 35X50X7
88X108X11
20705080 35X50X7
88X108X11
20703080 42X56X7
79X95,25X11
20703080 42X56X7
79X95,25X11

D

207012020 20701040
Pe . 00 _ & YN

20701065

20701100 20701101 20701080

20701060

oo ©
20701223/24/25/26 ( B N
a 20702040
20702020 e o | O O
dPCLIPCe 570200324

o P

20702065
20702050 e T S e

¥ 2070222

7 nch 20702080 Q;
20702222 20702100

20702191 207021001

Q____, 20703060
%, 20703194 g},
20703080 = ™
a’» 20703192 ek 20703050
207031917 20703193
# 20703198
20703040
(T ‘e e E:j
“. 20705040 < —
' < e
W ——
20705020 m 20705080
fogo=0sq 20705050 7,
20705065 12 & 20705101/02
c:l 20705060 20705100
o - P o 4 TN e
20705226 & f ¥
20707020
20706020
0000

20708020
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FORD
MODEL

Takim conta
Gaskets set
Pochettes de joints

Dichtungssatze
Lo X 0% v v v

20000

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets
Joint de culasse

Zylinderkopf

0000

Egzost manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold
Collect. d'echappement

Auspuffkriimmer

QL0

Emme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold
Collect. d'admission

Ansaugkriimmer

Qi

Egzost bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe
Tuyau d'ech

Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover

Cach

Auspuffrohr

o8,

Zylinderkopfhaube

(T

TANUS 12 M/PA/P6
TAUNUS15M/P6 RS, TS
TAUNUS17M/P5/P7
CABRI 1500
TAUNUS 15M/P6 RS
TAUNUS 17M/P5/P7
CABRI 1700
TRANSIT 1498 cc
MOT-V4
55 KW/75 P
37-48 KW/50-65 PS
MOT,V
GASOLINA
PETROL
V 4 MOTOR
4.CYL
Mot.132.C,2.000
4Cyl. 84 @

T-20710000
UST-20710010
ALT-20710014

20710020
20710021
850

20710050

20710065
20710066

20710060

20710040

TRANSIT 1,3
GASOLINA/PETROL
37 Kw (50PS)
V MOTOR
4 Cyl. 84%

T-20711000
UsT-20711010
ALT-20711014

20711020

85,50

20711050

20711065

20711060

20711040

FORD GRANADA
TAUNUS,CABRI,2,0
MP,7 MP 17
MP 7A
6Cyl.84 @
CABRi GRANADA 2,3
20 MP7 RS-XL
MOT,V 6

90 9
CABRIi GRANADA 2,6
SIERA 2,9
SCORPIO
2900cc

939

T-20712000
UST-20712010
ALT-20712014

T-20713000
UST-20713010
ALT-20713014

20712020
20712021
8550

20713020
20713021
85,50

20.712.021
20712021
95 @

20710050

20710050

20710050

20710065

20710065

20710066

20701060

20701060

20712040

20712040

20711040
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

SUITABLE TO:
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:

CO| @ | ©-
20710080 35X50X8
60,32X76,53X11,1
; ; 20711020
20710020 20710021 m
20710040# ‘H 20711021
20710065 20710066
20710220 20710100 |2o710101/102 20710080
= - O et
20710191 20710050 20710193
L y <> CD 20710120/121
20711050 20711040 ( i
20711065 “{ F
{ 1 20711080
20711162 20711101 20711100 @“\{JKS
20712110
20711080 35X50X8 . & 20712163
60,32X76,53X11,1 20713020 . 20713021
= k E
r“‘“‘""‘]mi 11 80 7
L ,20712100/101 20712220/221
20712080 42X56X7 20712080 (""‘“"’"‘j
60,35X76,18X11 » - Se—
20712040
20712080 34,93X49,96X8
60,35X76,18X11
20711080 42X56X7

60,35X76,18X11
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GALAXY 2,0i
MOT ,2E

MOT DL20 EFi
1997-1998
200 CC

85 KW

115 PS
MO,DL EFI
4CvYL

86 @

Takim conta Silindir kapak contasi Egzost manifolt contasi Emme manifolt Contasi Egzost bogaz contasi  |Supap kapak contasi
Gaskets set Cylinder head gaskets Exhaust manifold Intake Manifold Exhaust pipe Rocker cover
Pochettes de joints Joint de culasse Collect. d'echappement Collect. d'admission Tuyau d'echapp Cache-culk S
Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkrimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube

FORD Dol et

MODEL 30 XX | eano | @vn Q@ | [

GRANADA D T-20714000 20714020 20714050 20714065 20714060 20714040

2100cc UST-20714010

mot,gd21 ALT-20714014 9%

1982-1983

4 cyl

4 Cyl. 90@

SIERA GRANADA D T-20715000 20715020 20715050 20415065 20715050 20714040

SCORPIO D UST-20715010

2300 CC ALT-20715014

2500 CC TD

4 CYL

MOT,YT 5-YTR

4Cyl.94 @
SCORPIO-SIERA 20716020
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

SUITABLE TO
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:

CH| @ | ©-°
20714080 42X60X10 -
SALMASTRA el il e inbarg )
'DQ 00
20715020
T 20714040 20715223
20716020 - B
@ g 20714065-224
20714080 20714100 20714101 ﬁ
(—, —
20714120 20715121 20714123 20714050
2071222 20715222 20715050 207152223/24
20715224 20714224 i ; é}
11408080 42X60X10 O C) 20715100 20715101/102
SALMASTRA

3~
20715160 20715360/61

20715165 20715166
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Takim conta
Gaskets set

Pochettes de joints

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets

Joint de culasse

Egzost manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold

Collect. d'ect

Emme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold

Collect. d'admissi

Egzost bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe
Tuyau d'ech

Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover

Cach

Dichtungssatze Zylinderkopf Auspuffkriimmer Ansaugkriimmer Auspuffrohr Zylinderkopfhaube
FORD O > ey
MODEL (000000 0000 QA0 | AR O | T

TRANSIT 75-80-90 T,20717000 20717020 20717050 20717065 20717040
100-100 L-115-120-130 |UST,20717010
150-160-175-190 ALT-20717014 97 @
2360cc
Mot,4AA-2401E

4Cyl.93,7 @
TRANSIT160,160L T-20718000 20718020 21718050 20718040
190-L UST,20718010
2,496 cc ALT-20718014 95,8 @
DIESEL DERCT INYECTION
MOT,D24/A4A

4Cyl. 93,6 0
TRANSIT TURBO T-20719000 20718020 20717050 [20718065X4 20718050 20718040
2496 cc UST,20719010 95,8 @ 20718065
DIESEL INJECTION ALT,20719014
MOT,ACA/4BC

4Cyl. 93,6 0
TRANSIT 2,5 Di T,20720000 20719020
2496 cc 51 KW 69 PS  |UST,20720010 95,8 @
MOT,4FA-4FB,4FC,4HB ALT,20720014

4Cyl. 930
TRANSIT 2,5 TD T,20721000 20719020
2496 cc 63 KW/85 PS  |UST,20721010 95,8 @
TURBO DIiSEL ALT,20721014

MOT,4AG-4GB,4GC
4EB-4EA
4Cyl. 930
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

C

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

O o

SUITABLE TO:
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:

20717080

66,6X85,7X9,5
79X95,3X11,1

21717080

20718080

20718080

66,6X85,7X9,5
79X95,3X11,1

66,6X85,7X9,5
79X95,3X11,1
47,6X66,7X11,3

66,6X85,7X9,5
79X95,3X11,1
47,6X66,7X11,3

20718080

66,6X85,7X9,5
79X95,3X11,1
47,6X66,7X11,3

20717020

20718020

OmOm=0)  FFF0 O

20718065 20718050 20718060

20717050 C e 3

L ~ :] 20718040

20717040 r \I
O\ J

! E 20718065 20717080

20718080 C‘::’\‘ ad

i’\\ 20718103
20718102

20718100 20718101 0 ') O
Q Q 20718113 20718114/15

20818111 20718112

20719020
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FORD TRACTOR

Takim conta
Gaskets set
Pochettes de joints

Dichtungssatze
Lo X 0% v v v

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets
Joint de culasse

Zylinderkopf

Egzost manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold
Collect. d'echappement

Auspuffkriimmer

Emme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold
Collect. d'admission

Ansaugkriimmer

Egzost bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe
Tuyau d'ect

Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover

Cache-culk s

Auspuffrohr

Zylinderkopfhaube

D500,D550,D600,700
DA 1610,DA 1710
R1010,R192
104,77X114,80
DIESEL

6 Cyl.

MODEL (000000 O30 | eaao | ¥ O | T
SIERRA T,20721000 20720020 20720050 20720065 20720040
SCORPIO UST,20721010 | 20720021
2,900 cc/107-110 KW |ALT,20721014 95,0
MOT,TU29 V6

6Cyl. 930
FORD TRACTOR T,20722000 20721020 20721050 20721065 20721040
340 B-B445,540,A.B UST,20721010
555,A.B-44010,4200 ALT,20721014
3299cc
3Cyl. 111,79 @
TRACTOR 4410 T,20722000 20721020 20721050 20721065 20721040
4200,44 UST,20721010
4610 ALT,20721014
3Cyl. 111,79 @
MAJOR TRACTOR T,20723000 20722020 20721050 20721065 20721040
4000,515,530-535,545 |UST,20723010
4400-4500 ALT,20723014
3299cc
3Cyl. 111,78 @
FORD TRACTOR T,20724000 20723020 20723050, 20723065 207203040
D200-300-400-500
507-550-607-907 4Cyl. 107,11 @
TRACTOR
K150-200-400
M150-M200 M300
4 Cyl. 104,78 @
TRACTOR 8100 T,20725000 20724020 20724050 20724040
D SERIES TRuCK |UST,20725010
D1110,D1210 D300 |ALT,20725014
CARGO SERIES
6 Cyl. 104,77X114,90
0815 TIPPER T,20726000 20725020 20724050 20724040
0815 TRUCK,1114,1514 |UST,20726010
1515,1615,2014 ALT,20726014
TRACTOR UNIT
CARGO SERIES,CU.IN
6 Cyl. 104,77X115 @
TRACTOR 0711-1111  |T,20727000 20725020 20724050 20724040
1211,1311,14111 UST,20727010
TRUCK&TIPPER ALT,20727014
CARGO SERIES
46Cyl. 104,77X114,96 (%]
FORD D1210 T,20727000 20726020 20724050 20724040
D0610,D0810,D0910, UST,20727010
D1110,D300,D 400 ALT,20727014
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

SUITABLE TO:

ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:

@ . O o FORD TRACTOR
20720080 42X56X7
60,35X76,18X11
2072020 20720021
20721080 (—-m-) m S
20720040 @ e
L 20720080
B 20720121
20721080 20720065 ﬂ
20720050
g _ﬂ ) 20720100
20720148 20720146 ‘HB
20721080 C o 20721141 @
20721040 0 20721020
(“’“’“‘j 20721142
20723080
20721080 20721143 20722020
AP FOPOBCH
20721050 20721065 20721066
20721100 20721190/91/92 20721193/94
e el 0000
20721102 20721103 ExrOOgyGOeyGOy
20723020
[ | 7 L e
20723040 ._}"- _; 20723050
20724080 — ‘@“
—— 20723080 Q C
20723100 > 20723101 20723102/103
fo 20723156 O
20723158 20723159 20723160
20724080 -
20724080

20726020

._}‘“_.?""T“'“'é TS EDHO

20724040

' 20724100 20724120/125

20724080 O U m e

Q 20724161/62-20724163-164

20724160 ) @ O )

20724111 20724123 20724124/25
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FORD TRACTOR
MODEL

Takim conta
Gaskets set
Pochettes de joints

Dichtungssatze
Lo X 0% v v v

20000

Silindir kapak contasi
Cylinder head gaskets
Joint de culasse

Zylinderkopf

0000

Egzost manifolt contasi
Exhaust manifold
Collect. d'echappement

Auspuffkriimmer

QL0

Emme manifolt Contasi
Intake Manifold
Collect. d'admission

Ansaugkriimmer

Qi

Egzost bogaz contasi
Exhaust pipe
Tuyau d'ect

Supap kapak contasi
Rocker cover

Cache-culk s

Auspuffrohr

O

Zylinderkopfhaube

T

county 764/774
7000-7100-7200
7600-7700
DIESEL
4392 CC
268 CUIN
11,17X111,76
excluding

4 Cyl.

T,20728000
UsT,20728010
ALT,20728014

20728020

20728050

20728065

20728040

5000-5700
county 654
500-5100-5190-5200
106,69x106,68
4196 cc

4 Cyl.

T,20729000
UsT,20729010
ALT,20729014

20727020

20728050

20728065

20728040

800-9700-8630-8730
8830-TW15-TW25
TW35-8600-8700
County 1164 TW

1184 TW
9000-9600-TW20-TW30
6770-6780-6227 cc
107,21x114,96

T,20730000
UsT,20730010
ALT,20730014

20729020

20729050

20729065

6LX Marine
6LXB,6LXB Automotive
6HLX-6LX-6LXC

6LXCT

6LHLXCT
10400cc-10450 cc
10540 cc

DIESEL

ANTI clockwise
Turbocharget
horizontal torbocharget
6,cyl

120,65x152,40

2073020

ANTI clockwise
Turbocharget
horizontal torbocharget
6,cyl

120,65x152,40

20730021

1,6mm

6LX Marine
6LXB,6LXB Automotive
6HLX-6LX-6LXC

6LXCT

6LHLXCT
10400cc-10450 cc
10540 cc

DIESEL

6,cyl

120,65x152,40

20730022

1,8 mm
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Karter
Oil pan
Carter d'huile

Olwanne

Supap lastigi
Valve stem
Queue de soupape

Ventilschaft

Krank kegesi
Crankshaft
Vilebrequin

Kurbelwelle

SUITABLE TO:
ADAPTABLE A:
ADAPTABLE A:
PASSEND FUR:

&

@ . O o FORD TRACTOR

20727020

20727040 Q

ECOG OO 20729020

20727065 Js_5_5_3 (T, ]
20728080 20727050 20727051

O e O P

20729050 “ m @ O

20727101 20727123/24
\}\(/) 20727100

20729100 20729065
20727185 0 O

(-rm%l 20729180/181
20729101 _

20728080 20729183/84
20729186

20730020 /21/22
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